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"Moxarckum ramouT”, TypHup A (oneH) r. Moxawnck, 17.12.2017
MocnegHee o6HoBneHne17.12.2017 15:49:58

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

KoTtoe VBaH
6

1867

1831

1867

PenTuHrosbin nepd 1778

FIDE pent +/- -2,8

Oukn 4

MecTo 6

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg Moxawck

WpenT.Homep 54569

kog FIDE 4105362

[og poxaeHus 1938

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |Kny6/lTopog |Oukm | Pes.

1 6 14  |CagpetamHoB ApTyp 1039|RUS |[3BeHuropopg 2 |yepH.1
2 1 1 LWnpokos Cepren 2138|RUS |OBHMHCK 6 |6en. 1
3 2 8 Manyctan Cepren 1834|RUS |bana6baHoBo 4 | yepH. 1
4 1 4 MoHapuH JeHunc 1918|RUS |BanabaHoBo 5 |4epH. 0
5 3 2 Hanykos Buktop [JaHunosumy 1991|RUS |EpmonuHo 55 |6en.0
6 4 10 |Apxunos VMeaH Bnagucnasosuy 1748|RUS |Moxawck 4 |6en.0
7 8 - bye - - - -1

Bce noapo6GHOCTM AaHHOro TypHUpa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr320590.aspx?lan=11
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